

Mat Suit 530/2025

Order No. 03

Date:-21.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Petitioner files Advocate's hazira.

Summons through court as well as through registered post along with P.Fee already filed.

Issue summons through court as well as through registered post.

To 17.09.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance. .

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan