

Mat Suit 530/2025

Order No. 04
Date:-17.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.
Petitioner files Advocate's hazira.
No SR/AD is received.
To 12.12.2025 for SR/AD/Appearance. .

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan